  i
All prices subject to change
without notification
Phone: (317) 259-1180
    Fax: (317) 259-1190
  ii
All prices subject to change
without notification

 24 Gage galvanized
steel
 Fits Twin City Model
T400 & T500 fans
 Mounting hard-ware
included
List Price: $60.00
 42
All prices subject to change
without notification
Phone: (317) 259-1180
    Fax: (317) 259-1190
1/19
Model DCRD
MODEL COMPLETE MODEL # LIST EACH
DCRD 085B DCRD085B 1650RPM $560.00
DCRD 100B DCRD100B 1750 RPM $840.00
DCRD 130B DCRD130B 1750 RPM $890.00
DCRD 170B DCRD170B 1750 RPM $1,260.00
TCF certifies that the DCRD series shown
herein is licensed to bear the AMCA seal.
The ratings shown are based on tests and
procedures performed in accordance with

1/19
DCRD Accessories
MODEL USE FOR
LIST
EACH
5 AMP DCRD 085B and all T fans $80.00
10 AMP DCRD 100B, 130B & 170B $140.00
Catalog
Number E Sq. LIST EACH
BD-10 9 3/4 $50.00
BD-12 11 3/4 $70.00
BD-14 13 3/4 $80.00
BD-18 17 3/4 $90.00
BD-24 23 3/4 $120.00
Catalog Number F Sq. V Sq. Roof Opening LIST EACH
RCG-12 12    16    9    $110.00
RCG-15 15 1/2 19    12 1/2 $160.00
RCG-18 18 1/2 22 1/2 15 1/2 $150.00
RCG-22 22 1/2 26 1/2 19 1/2 $180.00
RCG-28 28 1/2 32 1/2 25 1/2 $220.00
RCG-34 34 1/2 38 1/2 31 1/2 $240.00
RCG-40 40 1/2 44 1/2 37 1/2 $280.00
Construction Features
 18 gauge galvanized steel
 1-1/2”, 3lbs. Density thermal and acoustical
insulation